Num
5063

5011
5025
5038
5012
5078
5013
5040
5009
5064
5061
5060
5037
5010
5024
5014
5066
5067
5036
5035
5032
5079
5039
5062
5033
5049
5057
5041
5046
5055
5019
5020
5053
5070
5059
5015
5071
5016
5018
5076
5027
5004
5002
5034
5031
5058
5001
5075
5054
5007
5008
5077
5029
5003
5052
5048
5042
5072
5073
5044
5051
5005

Name
Jennifer Kyselica

Bethany Robinson
Elizabeth Deal
Taylor Stewart
Payton Snodgrass
Ava Hall

Brittany Tate
Grace Titus
Laurissa Bright
Delaney Nelson
Avery Clemmons
Amanda Bunse
Katherine Perez
Katelynn Fisher
Ellie Barga
Paige Wilson
Annie Riegert
Kelly Sulek
Kayle Stone
Jasmine Haas
Alalaua Paik
Keala McCurry
Kaitlyn Terrell
Rowan Glass
Eileen Yang
Autumn Fitzgerald
Malea Martinez
Miah Allen
Annmarie Uhl
Mei Kawamoto
Alex Ludgate
Callie Piro
Mallory Berthel
Victoria Bisagno
Marie Snyder
Anna Croyts
Sarah Kirchhoff
Megan Finnerty
Makenzie Hartman
Jayla Johnson
Ashton Wilson
Haylee Ottman
Kasandra Gordon
Katie Johnson
Rebecca Wiese
Isabella McCarty
Allison Ervin
Alaina Croskey
Kylie Goshorn
Claire Sprague
Kamryn Waites
Taylor Lloyd
Taylor Huff
Morgan Lemponen
Allison Johnson
Kyleigh Bonnette
Sierra Mackey
Tallis All

Mollie Choo
Kylie Myers
Meah Howard
Abrielle Roberts

USAG | Level

383153
473356
388406
379409
463899
469828
248842
383161
463884
391169
565826
383246
394524
382471
529059
463907
434527
443740
427387
472098
461382
380300
579656
443726
430689
510392
512045
470649
470638
495179
472013
577293
422308
438005
297317
471242
425078
391672
434125
605302
379879
382481
449018
427313
390268
476260
463886
380301
395199
445179
463904
380274
429376
401397
470225
510371
426058
631140
380302
470641
470224
463897
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Age
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:13+
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:12
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L7:11 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:9 Under
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:13+
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:12
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11

Team
Perfection

Capitol City

Gem City Gymnastics Team
Gym-Nation

Capitol City

TOPS Gymnastics

Capitol City

Gym-Nation

Capitol City

Perfection

Perfection

Perfection

Gym-Nation

Capitol City

Gem City Gymnastics Team
Capitol City

Perfection

Perfection

Gymnastics Central
Gymnastics Central

Gym Quest

TOPS Gymnastics
Gym-Nation

Perfection

Gym Quest

Mid Ohio Gymnastics

Perfect Balance Gymnastics
Gymniks

Gymniks

Midwest Gymnastics and Cheer
Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
Midwest Gymnastics and Cheer
Top Flight Gymnastics
Perfection

Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
Top Flight Gymnastics
Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
TOPS Gymnastics

Global Gymnastics Team
Capitol City

Capitol City

Gymanarium

Gym Quest

Perfect Balance Gymnastics
Capitol City

TOPS Gymnastics

Midwest Gymnastics and Cheer
Capitol City

Capitol City

TOPS Gymnastics

Gym Quest

Capitol City

Mid Ohio Gymnastics

Mid Ohio Gymnastics
Gymniks

TOPS Gymnastics

TOPS Gymnastics

Gymniks

Mid Ohio Gymnastics

Capitol City

\%
8.875

9.125
9.375
8.800
8.850
8.925
9.000
9.350
9.225
9.250
8.700
9.125
9.000
9.200
8.675
9.125
9.225
9.275
9.150
9.000
8.875
8.800
8.800
9.175
0.000
8.650
8.850
8.675
8.800
8.900
8.700
8.600
9.025
9.000
8.925
8.950
8.750
9.100
8.925
8.900
8.900
8.850
8.650
8.625
8.900
8.650
8.700
9.050
8.850
8.750
8.950
8.700
8.825
8.475
8.750
8.800
8.800
8.875
9.000
8.600
8.825
8.800

PI1/  UB PI2 BB PI3

5 19400 1 |9.200 1
2 8675 3 |7.950 7
1 8150 5 8350 4
7 18100 6 |9.000 2
6 /8400 4 |8.000 6
4 /9.000 2 8100 5
3 7425 7 |8.650 3
1 8900 5 9125 2
3 /8950 3 |9.000 3
2 19325 1 (8950 4
8 19125 2 (9375 1
5 18925 4 (8500 7
7 /8900 6 |8.200 8
4 8275 8 8600 6
9 8500 7 |8.850 5
6 8225 9 |7.400 9
2 19575 1 (9500 1
1 19325 2 9300 2
4 /9300 3 9.200 3
5 19.075 4 |8.200 8
6 8450 7 |8500 5
7 8850 5 |8.400 7
8 /8375 8 |8.600 4
3 /0.000 9 (8500 6
9 8850 6 |7.150 9
6 19275 1 |9.350 2
2 8425 5 (9350 3
5 /8650 4 |9.150 4
3 8775 2 |8150 7
1 77000 7 /9400 1
4 8675 3 8450 5
7 7750 6 |8.200 6
2 8750 2 (9225 1
3 /9.050 1 |8.600 5
5 /8750 3 |8.700 3
4 8575 4 8500 6
10 8.450 5 8.650 4
1 8400 6 8250 8
6 /8350 7 |8.150 11
7 8.050 8 (8250 9
8 /8.000 9 |8.250 10
9 |7.675 11 |8.400 7
11 7.300 12 9.000 2
12 /7700 10 7.500 12
3 /8.000 5 |8950 4
9 8450 2 |9.100 2
7 18450 3 |9.050 3
1 8800 1 8150 8
4 7725 8 9.250 1
6 8225 4 (8375 7
2 7950 6 (8900 5
8 7550 9 |8.700 6
5 7850 7 |7.550 9
10 7.400 10 7.250 10
8 /8900 1 (8950 1
5 /8600 3 |8.900 4
6 /8500 4 (8950 2
3 8850 2 (8450 9
1 8250 6 8800 5
10 8.300 5 8800 6
4 8225 7 8550 8
7 /8.000 8 (8950 3

FX [Pl 4

9.075
9.050
8.900
8.800
9.075
8.300
8.950
9.475
9.450
9.100
8.550
9.075
9.325
9.300
8.625
9.000
9.600
9.450
9.625
9.125
9.150
8.700
8.200
9.200
0.000
9.125
9.250
9.075
9.425
9.075
9.200
9.325
9.225
8.850
9.025
9.300
9.025
9.000
9.000
9.050
8.800
8.675
8.250
8.250
9.200
8.725
8.675
8.825
8.800
9.225
8.350
9.000
8.650
8.750
9.325
9.000
8.900
8.900
8.825
9.150
9.025
8.550
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AA
36.550

34.800
34.775
34.700
34.325
34.325
34.025
36.850
36.625
36.625
35.750
35.625
35.425
35.375
34.650
33.750
37.900
37.350
37.275
35.400
34.975
34.750
33.975
26.875
16.000
36.400
35.875
35.550
35.150
35.075
35.025
33.875
36.225
35.500
35.400
35.325
34.875
34.750
34.425
34.250
33.950
33.600
33.200
32.075
35.050
34.925
34.875
34.825
34.625
34.575
34.150
33.950
32.875
31.875
35.925
35.300
35.150
35.075
34.875
34.850
34.625
34.300
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5043
5021
5030
5050
5047
5006
5017
5068
5069
5056
5028
5074
5026

Kylee McCorkle
Audrey Snow
Bridget King
Tiffany Hix
Makenzie Bays
Sheridan Sandlin
Sydney Gallagher
Taylor Huck
Sydnee Runyon
Nicole Snedden
Alyssa Coleman
Mikala Coker
Sakura Sugiyama

470644
577295
390272
446424
448857
451491
457179
428707
428708
405719
430186
380297
483087
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5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:11
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10
5B:L6:10

Gymniks

Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
Gym Quest

Mid Ohio Gymnastics

Mid Ohio Gymnastics

Capitol City

Cleveland Gym. Train. Center
Southern Ohio Gymnastics
Southern Ohio Gymnastics
Midwest Gymnastics and Cheer
Gym Quest

TOPS Gymnastics

Global Gymnastics Team

8.725
8.500
8.950
8.900
8.900
9.150
8.850
9.150
9.050
8.950
8.500
8.800
8.050
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7.675
8.000
7.150
9.150
8.700
8.475
8.500
9.000
8.550
7.125
7.500
7.700
7.800

8.600
8.050
7.800
9.400
9.400
9.150
9.000
8.250
8.250
9.100
9.000
8.775
8.800

8.850
9.000
8.700
8.950
8.925
9.000
9.025
8.750
8.925
9.050
9.125
8.850
8.575
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33.850
33.550
32.600
36.400
35.925
35.775
35.375
35.150
34.775
34.225
34.125
34.125
33.225
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Team - Level 6
Mid Ohio Gymnastics
Gymniks
Cleveland Gym. Train. Center

Midwest Gymnastics and Cheer

Capitol City

TOPS Gymnastics

Gym Quest

Perfect Balance Gymnastics
Top Flight Gymnastics
Southern Ohio Gymnastics

Team - Level 7
Perfection
Capitol City
Gym-Nation
Gymnastics Central
Gem City Gymnastics Team
TOPS Gymnastics
Gym Quest

26.625
26.325
26.975
26.875
26.950
26.950
26.675
17.500
17.750
18.200

27.750
27.550
27.150
18.150
18.050
17.725

8.875

Pl 1

Pl 1
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uB

27.325
25.925
25.750
24.175
25.150
25.900
23.350
16.875
17.500
17.550

uB

28.300
26.025
26.175
18.375
16.650
17.850
17.300

Pl 2

Pl 2
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BB

28.150
26.900
25.950
27.875
27.200
26.275
25.750
18.450
17.250
16.500

BB

28.175
26.250
26.725
17.400
17.200
16.500
15.650

Pl 3

Pl 3
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FX

27.475
27.650
27.825
27.350
26.975
26.950
27.025
17.975
17.875
17.675

FX
28.250
27.825
27.600
18.750
17.525
17.000
9.150

Pl 4

Pl 4
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Total
109.575
106.800
106.500
106.275
106.275
106.075
102.800
70.800
70.375
69.925

Total
112.475
107.650
107.650
72.675
69.425
69.075
50.975



